A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

CIN NO. L74999HR2002PLC034805



REF. No.:- A2ZINFRA/SE/2019-20/011

BY E-FILING

17th May, 2019

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Rotuda Building, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Fax-022-22722039

BSE Code-533292

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1 G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051
Fax- 022-26598237/38

NSE Code-A2ZINFRA

Sub: Copy of Newspaper - Notice of Board Meeting

Dear Sir(s),

We are enclosing herewith certified true copies of publication of notice of the Board Meeting Published in Business Standard (English & Hindi) Editions on Friday the 17th May, 2019.

This is for your information & records please.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly

FOR A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

Gurugram

Atul Kumar Agarwal Company Secretary

FCS-6453

Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurgaon- Haryana

ए2जेड इन्फ्रा इंजीनियरिंग लि.

(GIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805) पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ओ-116, पहली संजिल, औपलएफ शोपिंग मॉल, अर्जुन मार्ग, डीएलएफ सिटी, फेंज 1, गुरुग्राम-122002 (हरियाणा)

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयः प्लंट मं थी-२८, चेक्टरं-२२ इंग्डीटयूशनल एरिया, गुरूपाम-122001 (हरियाणा) इंमेल: Investorrelations@aZzemail.com, वेबसाइट: www.aZzgroup.co.in फोन: 0124-4517600, फैक्स: 0124-4380014

सचना

सामा।
भारतीय प्रतिमृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सुवीबन अनिवार्यगार एवं प्रकडीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली,
2015, के विनियम 29 के साध्य पतित विनियम 47 के अनुसार, एतद्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि
31 नार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तमें के लिए अंकेंग्रित स्टैंबअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों और
31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही (04) के लिए अंकेंग्रित स्टैंबअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों और अंन्य
सर्वचित मामलों पर अन्य बातों के साध-साध, विचार करने स्वीकृत और रिकॉर्ड पर लेने हेतु कंपनी
के निदेशक मंडल की बेटक मुख्यार, 23 मई, 2019 को गुख्याम में आयोजित की जाएगी।

यह सुघना कंपनी की वेबसाइट http://a/zgroup.co.in/corporateAnnouncements.html और स्टॉक एक्सावेजों की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.nseindia.com व www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते ए2जेड इन्क्रा इंजीनियरिंग लि. हस्ता./-

दिनांक: 16 मई, 2019 TIFIFI) TRUE COPY

अतुल कुमार अग्रवाल छपाध्यक्ष व कंपनी सचिव

ENGINEERING

Punjab & Si d Bank (160st of the a Universities)

पंजाब एंड सिंध बैंक (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) बी/ओ-आईटीएस मुरादनगर, ई-मेल: M0362@psb.co.in

Whore services is a way council की ज्याना है स्थित मुस्ति की ज्याना अधिका अधिका का अधिका का

बुक नं.— 1, वाल्यूम नं. 3368 संपत्ति की सीमाएं :

उत्तर : दुकान नं. 63 दक्षिण : दुकान नं. 61 पूर्व : अन्य संपत्ति पश्चिम : 12 फुट चौड़ा रॉड

दिनांकः १५.०५.२०१९ स्थान—गाजियाबाद प्राधिकत् अधिकारी, (पंजाब एंड सिंघ बैंक)

arual ufar às fare

Call 022 24978470 SMS reachbs to 57575 e-mail us at: order@bsmail in

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 के मामले में, (2013 का 18) कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 (4) और नियम 30 (6) (क) कंपनियाँ (निगमन

कामाख्या रियलटर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के मामले में हैं पंजीकृत कार्यालय 119/24, हैंपी एन्क्लेव, जंगदीश कॉलोनी मेन बाजार, रोहतक— 124001, हरियाणा याचिकांकर्ता

याचिका का नोटिस

याचिका का नाटिस आम जनता को यह सूचना दी गई है कि याविकाकर्ता, कामाख्या रियलटर्स प्राइवे लिमिटेड कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के तहत केंद्र सरकार को आवेदन दे का प्रस्ताव करती है, जिसमें कंपनी के एसोसिएशन ऑफ मेमोरेडम के परिवर्तन व

का प्रस्ताव करती है, जिसमें कंपनी के एसोसिएशन ऑफ मेमोरंडम के परिवर्तन व पुष्टि की जाती है। 1 मई, 2019 को आयोजित अतिरिक्त साधारण आम बेटक में पारि विशेष प्रस्ताव के संवर्भ में, कंपनी को अपने पंजीकृत कार्यालय को हरियाणा राज्य नई दिल्ली के केंद्र शासित प्रदेश में बदलने में एक्षम बनाने के लिए। कोई भी व्यक्ति जिसकी रुचि कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन प्रमावित होने की संगुजन है, वह एमसीए –21 पॉर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) विशेषक शिकायत प्रनेत्र भरकर या वितरित करने या भेजने का कारण बन सकता है। ए एफिडेब्रिट द्वारा समाधित उसकी आपरियों के पंजीकृत पोस्ट द्वारा / उसके हित व प्रमुति बतत हुए और क्षेत्रीय तिशेषक के विरोध के आधार पर पते बी –2 दिला तल, प्रयोवरण भवन, सी.जी.ओ. कॉम्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली—110003 इस सूचना के प्रकाश की तारीख के चौदह दिनों के भीतर आवेदक कंपनी को एक कॉपी के साथ आवेद कंपनी की एक प्रति के साथ अपने पंजीकृत कार्यालय में नीचे दिए गए पते पर

दिनांकः 14/05/2019 जगहः हरियाणा

आवेदक की ओर से और उसके वि कामाख्या रियलटर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटे

हस्ता / मनीष सरा निवेश

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 119ए/24, हैप्पी इन्क्लेव, जगदीश कॉलोनी मेन बाजार, रोहतक- 124001, हरियाणा

DIN-0021360

FORM B
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptay Board of
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2018)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF
HINDUSTAN PAPER CORPORATION LIMITED

SL No	PARTICULARS	DETAILS
1.	Name of corporate debtor	Hindustan Paper Corporation Limited
2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	29th May, 1970
3,	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated/registered	Registrar of Companies, Delhi
4.	Corporate Identity No./Limited Liability Identification No. of the corporate debtor	U74899DL1970GOl005301
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of the corporate debtor	Regletered Office: South Tower, 4th Floor, Scope Minar Complex, Laxmi Nagar Dist Centre New Dethi: 110092, India Principal Office: HPC Housing Complex, Block-HO, Sector-III, Salt lake, Kolkata-700106
6.	Date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	22nd March 2019
7.	Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor	02nd May 2019 (The Order was uploaded on the website of Hon'ble NCLT on 16th May 2019).
8.	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as liquidator	Name: Mr. Kuldeep Verma Regn No. IBBN/PA-001/IP-P00014/2016-17/10038
9.	Address and e-mail of the liquidator, as registered with the Board	Address; 46, B B Ganguly Street, Unit 501, Kolkata-700012. Email:kuverma@gmail.com
10.	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the liquidator	Address: 46, B B Gariguly Street, Unit 501, Kolkata-700012. Email: liquidation.hpcl@gmail.com
11.	Last date for submission of claims	15th June 2019

on 10th May 2019). The stakeholders of Hindustan Paper Corporation Limited are hereby called upon to submit the claims with proof, on or before 15th June 2019, to the liquidator at the address mentioned again tem 10,

item to, The financial croditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All oft creditors may submit the claims with the proof in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

ne and signature of the Liquidator: Kuldeep Verma Date and Place: 17th May 2019, Kolkata

Insurers strike the World Cup

General insurers look to make a mark on the gld understanding of the game through the Indian

SUBRATA PANDA Mumbai, 16 May

The unpredictability of a game of cricket has for long been romanticised by commentators and sports writers. But its true import is probably being understood best by a band of general insurers that have had their ears close to the pitch for years now, tracking the Indian Premier League.

SBI General Insurance, ICICI Lombard, New India Assurance, Insurance, IFFCO TOKIO General Insurance, New India Assurance and United India Insurance are among the insurers who have expanded their portfolio for 'event cancellation' for sports. adding greater flexibility and scenarios under cover for the IPL. They are now eager to put their skills to the test with the upcoming World Cup.

"IPL has given a real fillip to the whole concept of event insurance in India," said Subramanyan Brahmajosyula, head-Underwriting Reinsurance at SBI General Insurance. And 2019 being a bonanza year for cricket he, like his compatriots, sees it as the perfect time to push for a larger slice of the global pie with the ICC World Cup.

The product was around for several years, say insurers, but they were cautious writing this kind of business. "While it was not unusual for event organisers to take basic event cancellation insurance, it is only after IPL that more such covers protecting franchise owners and broadcasters have become popular," according to Brahmajosyula.



A rough estimate of the total events business today would be around ₹50 crore. And this now includes special packages for the BCCI (Board of Control for Cricket in India), franchise owners, local cricket association/stadium owners and broadcasters. Prior to IPL, this might have been about a tenth of this amount or even lower.

New India Assurance said that it covers all stakeholders involved and as the stakes are getting higher, all are taking up customised covers to insulate themselves from any kind of losses. Premium for such specialised cover varies from 0.1 per cent to 3 per cent of the exposure. It essentially depends on the scale. Insurers look at their requirements per match, look at the overall season and then arrive at a combined average rate. Things like location, exposure per match, total exposure, stadium capacity, ticket price are all taken into consideration.

With IPL, insurers say

event. Ever impacts diffe ferently and accordingly. Mumbai Crid may insure crore on the sold. If the I out, no ball b ciation gets t If a few on played and audience do need a refu gets nothing the same n broads the Star Sports, estimate that revenue wou ₹20 crores. match is doned after overs and the about ₹10 cro that could no insurer has t The number ties change i insures again ty of a star p

they learnt

opportunitie

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

(CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805)

Registered Office: 0-116. 1* Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF City, Phase 1, Gurugram-122002 (Haryana)

Corporate Office: Plot No. B-38, Sector 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)

E-mail: investor relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014 www.a2zgroup.co.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 23rd day of May, 2019 at Gurugram, inter-alia to Consider, approve and take on record the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2019 and Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter (Q4) ended 31st March, 2019 and other related matters.

This Notice shall also be available on the website of the company at http://a2zgroup.co.in/ corporateAnnouncements.html and the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com.

For A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

Boan inter year

http:/

Exch

G

Cons

partbi Entire Mana

and B

Date

Pre-B

l ast [

Pre-B

Last

Com

All ful

3" C

26.03

make

Due (

and I

make

been

Date

Last d

For de

IDC



Place: Gurugram Date: 16th May, 2019 Road-V Division, Civil Engineering Deptt. NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

Room No. 229, SBS Place, Gole market, New Delhi e-procurement Familier Notice

Name of work: S/Rofroads in N.D.M.C. alea.

Sub Head: Resurfacing of Roads through Hot & Cold Mix Technology in the

year 2019-20

Estimated Cost Date of release of tender
Date and time for pre-bid meeting ₹7,83,19,894/-

16.05.2019 On 24.05.2019 at 3.00pm in the O/o CE (C-I), 15th floor, Palika Kendra, New Delhi-110001 Last date/time for receipt of tenders: 07.06.2019 upto 4.00 PM

Further details can be seen at http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in

Note: To participate in e-tender in NDMC, registration with e-tendering system. Government of NCT of Delhi is mandatory.

Executive Engineer (R-V) To be the global Benchmark for a Capital City

PRAKASH STEELAGE LIMITED

CIN: L27106MH1991PLC061595

Regd: Office: 101, 1 Floor, Shatrunjay Apartment, 28, Sindhi Lane, Nanubhai Djsai Road, Mumbai - 400 004

Email: cs@prakashsteelage.com Website:www.prakashsteelage.com Tel. No., 022 66134500 Pax No., 022 66134599

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 33 read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 25th Day of May, 2019, at the Registered Office of the Company, Inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31* March, 2019, along with Audit Report issued by the Statutory Auditors of the Company

The above information is available on the website of the Company (www.prakashsteelage.com) and also on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

For Prakash Steelage Limited

Place: Mumbai Date: 16th May, 2019

Prakash C. Kanugo Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00286366

BWR

BHARAT WIRE ROPES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number(CIN): L27200MH1986PLC040468

Regd. Office: Plot No. 4, MIDC, Chalisgeon Industrial Area, Village - Khadki,

Teluka- Chalisgeon, District - Jalgaon - 424 101, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: 91-02589-211000.

Corporate Office Add.: 701, A Wing, Trade World Building, Kemala Milis Compound, Senspeti Bapat Marg,
Lower Paird IVI), Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: 191-22-6824600 Fax: 191-22-6824666

Website: www.bharatwireropes.com | E-mail: Investors@bharatwireropes.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING